@ Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's o=

B\ = VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
Tt (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
oy 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No : PG-Online-6464 Receipt Date :21-06-2025

Student Name : UNHALE PRIYANKA SHIVAJI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Stream Name : M.Sc.(Biotechnology) Std.Name : M.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY FY

Fee Structure Name : EBC

Roll No: General Registration No.:3018138

Sr No Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 LABORATORY FEE 5000.00
4 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
5 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
6 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
8 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
9 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
10 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
1 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00
12 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
13 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
14 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
15 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
16 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
17 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
18 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
19 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
20 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
21 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
22 LABORATORY DEPOSIT 700.00
23 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
24 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
25 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
26 BLIND FUND 5.00
27 FLAG FUND 5.00
28 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
29 TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL 50.00
30 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
31 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
32 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
33 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
Total Amount: 7486.00




Deccan Education Sockety's

. I /f FERGUSSON COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Wi/ Ferqusson College Rd, Shivafinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

**( Deccan Education Soclety's
| FERGUSSON COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Fe!gusson College Rd, Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411004

SFC

SFC

| Rec.No. : FCPB2L/SFC/BA/2025-2026/2334  Adm.No.13L Date: 28/06/2025 || [Rec.No. : FCPB21/SFC/BA/2025-2026/2334 Adm. No.:131  Date : 28/06/2025
+ WSC (BIO-TECH) NEP 1 Student 1d. : 807207 Class  : MSC(BIO-TECH) NEP 1 Student 1d, : 807207
|Cat590ty + SEBC Section : Fee Type : MHRES Category : SEBC Section : fee Type : MH RES
| Name ;M. MANDEKAR RUTUIA MHATARY RollNo : 256125 Name  : MS. MANDEKAR RUTUJA MHATARU RolNo: 29125
||wemmmu (*)Amount | | |Recelved the following (" JAmount
Tultion e 13,760.00 ‘ Tultion fee 13,760.00
LABORATORY DEPOSIT 2,00000 | LABORATORY DEPOSIT 2,000.00
| Exam Fee 433000 | Exam fee 433000 |
| e fees 90600 | Ot fess 9180600 |
| | I
| \ |
| \ l
| | |
| | |
| \ l
| | l
| | l
| | I
| \ |
| | l
| | |
| | l
| HoNe.- | HoNo. |
| Totl: " 111,696.00 ‘ Tota ! 1189600 |
| 10 words : One Laks Elven Thousan Eight Hundred nety-Sx nly | worts : O Lok Eeven Thusand Et Hundred Moy SOy |
| Med : ENG, Subject : BTH-S01, BTH-502, BTH-510, BTH-520, BTH-521, MNC-01 Med : ENG, Subfect : BTH-501, BTH-502, BTH-510, BTH-520, BTH-521, MNC:01 |
Bank :11196.00 | Bank :111696.00
| l

Remarks !
This Is computer generated recelpt, hence does not require any signature / stamp ‘ This Is computer generated recelpt, hence does not require any signature / stamp |

RECEIVER'S SIGNATURE RECENERS SIGMATURE |
| oa2s-A0m 2810572005 RUTUIA MHATA aeldl | BLAONNIORS RUTUIA MHATA et |

Print Dale -~ 13-08-2025

Prit Date:  13-08-2005



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's e
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

\ 4 ed

W qent” (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
o 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No : PG-Online-6054 Receipt Date :26-05-2025
Student Name : SHRUTI MILIND KUNDALE Academic Year : 2025-2026
Stream Name : M.Sc.(Biotechnology) Std.Name : M.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY FY
Fee Structure Name : GOI
Roll No: General Registration No.:3016773
Sr No Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
6 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
7 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
8 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
9 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
10 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
1 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
12 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
13 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
14 LABORATORY DEPOSIT 700.00
15 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
16 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
17 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
18 BLIND FUND 5.00
19 FLAG FUND 5.00
20 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
21 TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL 50.00
22 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
23 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
24 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
Total Amount: 1731.00
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty One Pay Mode : Online
Only
Narration :
ERETiee TROMR: DDChequeUTRNo :
Branch Name :
Note:

Print Date : 28-05-2025 Clerk Sign



o,

)
‘;g:‘ SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Department Name Biotechnology

Course Name 2375 MSC NEP |

Receipt No. 37953 Receipt Date: 05-07-2025

Received From SONAWANE NIHARIKA DEEPAK

Mode of Instrument UPI

UTR. No. AXlbcced6e83a7549¢c492ce377f6bcb0147

Sr.No.  Particulars Budget Amount (Rs.)
1 Admission Fee AB2RA 20
2 Alumini Fees E6.R62 50
3 Ashwamedh Fee A41RS5 36
4 Avishkar A48.R.10 20
5 CLMC Fee A46R1 30
6 Cultural fee A4BR.S8 100
7. E Facility Fee E4R.1 50
8 Eligibility Fee A1R33 150
9 F.N.D. E3R.13.1.1 10
10 Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit E4.R.88 10
1" Gymkhana Fee A41R2 150
12 Identy card A1R41 50
13 Internet Fee A56.R4 300
14 Jubilee fund A2R27 25
15 Lab. Deposit E2R.2 500
16 Laboratory Fee AB2.R1 0
17 Library Deposit E2RA1 500
18 Library Fee A46.R.1 500
19 Magezine fee A48R.9 100
20 Medical Fee A45R.2 150
21 Placement Fee A1R37 0
22 Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund E.3.R49 100
23 Registration Fee AB2RA1 100
24 SAF. A1R12 25
25 Sports C Pro-Rata C A41RA 50
26 Students Accident/Medical Help Fund fee EA4R.115 20
27 Tution Fee AB2RA 0
28 Tutorial Fee AB62RA1 0
29 Vikas Nidhi A1R22 150
30 YOUTH HOSTEL E4.R.110.1 50
31 Youth Festival A48.R2 90

Total (Rs.) : 3336

RUPEES THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX ONLY
Receipt For

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.
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Department Name
Course Name
Receipt No.
Received From
Mode of Instrument

SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Biotechnology

2375 Msc NEP20 PART 1
21317

SHEWALE YOGESH SUJIT
UPI

Receipt Date:  14-06-2025

UTR. No. AX|c9c146dBfaf34b03acB0223198984 122 Pending Amount :33,600.00
Sr. No.  Particulars Budget Amount (Rs.)
1 Admission Fee A22RA1 20
2 Alumini Fees E6.R.22 50
3 Ashwamedh Fee A41RS 36
4 Avishkar A48R.10 20
5 CLMC Fee A4BRA1 0
6 Cultural fee A4BRA 100
7 E Facility Fee E4RMNM 50
8 Eligibilty Fee A1R33 150
L] F.ND. E3R.131 10
10 Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit E4 R 88 10
n Gymkhana Fee A41R2 150
12 Identy card A1RM 50
13 Internet Fee AS6R4 300
14 Jubliee fund A2RZ7 25
15 Lab. Deposit E2R2 500
16 Laboratory Fee A22RA 8000
17 Library Deposit E2R.1 500
18 Library Fee A46ER1 500
19 Magezine fee A4BRO 100
20 Medical Fee Ad5R2 150
21 Placement Fee A1RT7 0
22 RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND E3.R49 0
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND
23 Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff wetfare fund E3R40 100
24 Reglstration Fee A22R1 100
25 SAF A1R12 25
26 Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution A41R1 50
27 Students Acodent/Medical Help Fund fee E4R 115 20
28 Tution Fee A2R1 500
29 Tutorial Fee A22R1 0
30 Vikas Nidhi A1R22 150
3 YOUTH HOSTEL E4R 1101 50
32 Youth Festival A48R2 80
Total (Rs.) : 12836

RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX ONLY

Receipt For :

Computer generated receipt , Signalure nol required.



e,
g SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Department Name 1 Blotechnology

Course Name ¢ 2375 MSC NEP |

Roceipt No. 1 20066 Rocoipt Date:  11-06-2025

Rocelved From : PATIL SNIGDHA SUNIL

Mode of Instrument ¢ UPI

UTR. No. 1 AXI2(72281¢121247deaBe290ac79836b1d Pending Amount :33,600.00

Sr.No.  Particulars Budget Amount (Rs.)
1 Admission Foe A22RA 20
2 Alumini Fees E6R22 50
3 Ashwamadh Fee A4IRS 36
4 Avishkar A48R10 20
5 C.LMCFeo A4BR1 30
6 Cultural foe A4BRE 100
7 E Facilty Foo E4RN 50
8 Eligibility Fee A1R33 150
0 F.ND E3.R131 10
10 Fees for NSS Saelf Finance Unit E4R88 10
" Gymkhana Fee AdIR2 160
12 Identy card AlLRA 60
13 Internet Foe AS6R 4 300
14 Jubilee fund A2R27 25
15 Lab. Deposit E2R2 500
16 Laboratory Fee A2R1 9000
17 Library Deposit E2R1 500
18 Library Fee A4BRA 500
19 Magezine foe A4BRO 100
20 Medical Fee A45R2 160
21 Placement Fee A1R37 0
22 RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND E3R40 0

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND

23 Recoipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff weifare fund E3R40 100
24 Raegistration Fee A22RA 100
25 SAF A1RI12 25
26 Sports C Pro-Rata C. A41 R 50
27 Students Accident/Medical Help Fund fee E4RN1S 20
28 Tution Fee A22R1 500
20 Tutorial Fee A22R1 0
30 Vikas Nidh Al1R22 150
N YOUTH HOSTEL E4R101 50
32 Youth Festival A4BR2 20

Total (Rs.) : 12836

RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX ONLY
Roceipt For

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.



|
2 shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's ooy

\ fé“ | VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
R (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
TS 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 41 6003
FEE RECEIPT
: Recelpt No - PG-Online-6055 Recelpt Date :26-05-2025
| Student Name : ADIT! VINOD SURYAWANSHI Academic Year : 2025-2026
‘| Stream Name : M.Sc.(Biotechnology) Std.Name: M.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY FY
1| Fee Structure Name EBC
' Roll No: General Reglstration No.:3016782
A Sr No Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
il 2 |LIBRARY FEE 100.00
il | |LABORATORY FEE 5000.00
‘ | | GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
{ : 100.00
E 100,00
1 50.00
i 10.00
: | §0.00
i - 15000
50.00




